ccc M M M M
ste v A
ag? N b |
Its b b b Y 4 |1 Hte A
a5
4IE
m.ww <@l cqllll <cqlll| <qlll] 2 mh = YR
s b4 P-4 N
23 )| )| )| )| N 1 N 1 1 N 1 N N < | [ S| < [T W [N I
=384} ] ] e ] Heh 3
o
m S S or S | N e TN RY
Tel eqllll <qllil <ol o [
AR ITANTAIHANITAN 3 3
5 b | b | \ b | < |4 M <0 [T N i,
2
S H+H HH-H HH HHe
2
T o
] ] o ] | _\ III—.‘ ™ _\
[s] (| W)
<l <ol <]l <allll _ ﬁ P _. M
--V --V a-V --V N M F | | N
EE . N EE . N 4 EE . N Neaad ]
N ] N ] ] N ] N N N
Y \ I
s s e s N HN Ill—.‘ B 6 |
<l eqllil el <ol Y N
--V --V o-V --V &Y s R s N A ul
\ s
HH \ HH H+H HH ~
™ 1N
s s e s N Y Ill—.‘ B 2 |
<@l ecqllll cqlll| <«qlll] iy RS q N
N ] N ] ] N ] N N - o N
= AR SN M S s L ]
Baia Baia B Baia TR TN
0 s ] o Py | III—.‘ -
u <l eqflilcqllil <l 5 5
N [TRA[TRA TR Sl S My W
RE >
[ HHH HHH HH  HHe
o i _H i
D b b Y 4 AR He TN L
S < < < < I.W_I I.W_I
<2 P@“ P@ P@“ P = =
Q N TTIAVTTIN TN | I .. N I SR H S| M = [N
H = = T = (S —%
- ﬂ
3 &S
- N N < ¥
<5
nmﬂu .P ob -P .P SN S S e
Dv <
> 3
Sk Il
-
-
3 i i il M M =z |[Ime e T b |
3 z
E Y < ]
g - r--uA r--uA r--uA r--u 1 " 1 " " 1 " 1 1 S g S N M
3 b | b | b b | < |4 ¥ | < T an b
th (..~ N| (..~ N| (WL-8) (..~ N| (..~ —_
— S D b b Y 4 Ll He TN
n <ol eqllll <qllll <ollll] 5 <M o
N TEA TR A A NS iR W
HH hunn HH HHH <
s s e s N o} Ill—.‘ B
o | <l eallllecqllll <qlll 8 < R
--V --V a-V --V Rl .-w EF|H 1l
EE . N EE . N 4 EE . N - - - - - - - - - HFY Neaad ] oh -
s s e s N o} Ill—.‘ B
<ol el <qllll <ollll < ¢l
Ul Ul
-nV -lw o:V -lw (N ouw w (N IR
S5
HHH nndl HH Ui
s s e s N o} Ill—.‘ B
<ol <cqllll «qlll]l <qlill < <ol &
N RN [TRA A S\ NE | Ll
[N [N B o [N — - — - - — - — — e TRE NN oh -
s s e s N o} Ill—.‘ B
<l eqflilcqllil <l . <L
= =
N [TRA[TRA TR S| NS [Hh Rl
RCoTE s >
HHH M HH HH
3 3
h o or S | N Hte TN _
< < < < - -
— S
RIS I ik
N N N N S | b 1
4 a a j M i<t A, N —a
e e NE T (N ] N ] ] N ] N N M- 1 Qg " ]
3 3
h o or S | N Hte TN _
< - - -
< AR TR (TR “M
g N =) (i My = | M N [H AL —
—_ ~“u e 1 | b | u —
k= o] [N 2T ¥ T2 ¥ N4N4 4N § N4N4 4N § N N4N4 T N4N4 T2 T2 R E O R T Mnn i {BRals 4h 4
w ~ w ~ w ~ w ~ 4 4 4 4 —y —y 4 4 = 4
o0 Sl (12 Hesl 12 2T Hes | = He| Hen| Henl Henl Henl Henl Henl Hel S Hen|
D 3 3 x x A A A A A A & -
~ Ty ™~ ™~ ™~ ™~ Ty
- R AL CH Y~ Ay~ A DAy ) 1n N N 1n N 1n N A4 1n N 1n N Sl N
—»
T —
- - - .y v — ey - - —_ - « — o w w =
o v v b z n b4 =
Z g g g e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Z 4 Z 2 5 & & ] 2
= = ] & = = = = 3 = S a %, <3 < >
e ey - o o > =] > 3 3 & -
zx * b - - - - - - o S S
x k-3 - - - z
3 = % = = 3
w o i -

‘cause | on -

dy or bright

if it's clou

| don't know

to-night?

out

Are the stars
Copyright © 1934 {renewed) Remick Music Corp, USA. This arrangement © 1934 {renewed) Remick Music Corp, USA. B. Feldman & Co Ltd, London WC2H 0QY for Europe rights. Warner/Chappell North America Ltd, London Wé 8BS for World {excl. Europe and Australasia) rights

Reproduced by permission of Faber Music Ltd and IMP Ltd {a trading name of Faber Music Ltd). All Rights Reserved. A Lush Life Music Arrangement. email: sales@lushlifermusic.com



]
]

Cw
Cw

4P
4P

|

Z

]
[k

MAM |

2

AT - |
r.d
AT - |
AT - |
AT - |
r.d
4P

7

Cw
4\
| YA

i
LY ]
LY ]
i
oo
oy
Qu7b5
iI1¥ ]

[

fu

)

ho
G

P
P
P
Aéd

| Only Have Eyes For You

[ ——
[ ——
[ ——
P——

be

b
Obw?

=

1Y
1Y

e

be
67 b;b
67 b;b

T Y7
T Y7
T Y7
T Y7

72
72
72
72

Ow
Ow
¥

Eho
Eho

#d--d-

EW#M
EW#M

e
-+

!
M!I
n!
o
(omervored W —— |
n!

BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE
BULKET MUTE

Bha
Bhas

714
v
v
v

7

Z

7

Z
Z
Z
7
Z

71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )
71
15
71
15
1747 )
71
15
1747 )

[oX

Alto1
Alto 2
Tenor 1
Tenor 2
Baritone
Trumpet 1
Trumpet 2
Trumpet 3
Trumpet 4
Trombone 1
Trombone 2
Trombone 3
Trom 4 (Bass)
Guitar

Pian
Bass

77
Va2
16
‘cause |

in the sk - y

72

see a thing

15
but | can't

72
7.4

4

be hi - gh,

may

I e
1T
13
moon

N

e
the

Ve
And

@

12

1’4l
dear.

72
7.4

you,

for

72

10

72

ly have eyes

7

T

Drums
Vocal



| Only Have Eyes For You

LA

LA

LN
N

A S

e o Ty

A

e §f

be

|>

)
¥

61 Oy

Gs

A
Y B
Ll

72

< o

A
.

-b

Uy -
|

"

[ B———
Ow

%

72

Ow

10 ALTO

4

T
T
W

T

10 ALTO

10 TENO2

10 TENO2

]

@

—

Fe ]

Cuy

¥ T
g

p—

|
/T

/¥

B 1" |
g

|
/T

/¥

~—

| |

| 1

499
— g

1"
LI
/X

_—]

beo V@ UF
=i
==

| A

rvr?

o

he o bhe

i |

0
T

/\|

T
PV L T
g

N
72 T 2 2
: 17 :

{2 P 1
)

ik 2—
—1

72
i

N
N
17

N
28 P

iy ]

A
N

[ "2 P V3

N
N & 4
17 L

72
i

iy ]

N
72 N & 4
: 17 L

{2 P 1
)

7o

7o

T

6"

w
s e o
P T o

Abs#“

]

y &
71
15
1747 )

)~

y &
71
15
1747 )

)~ 1

71
15
1747 )

)~ =t

~

71
15
1747 )

71
15
1747 )

)~ 1

-

71
15
1747 )

)~ =t

~

71
15
1747 )

)~

~

71
15
1747 )

)~

~

71
15
1747 )

£=!

Bhas

71

15
1747 )

677 Qo

Gs

.
Ow

i
=
67

L3
Ow

Cuy

O #

¥

&

3 b

Ay

£=!

Z

=

Bl

210¢ |

72

72

72

1ad

1ad

1ad

1ad

72

7.4

72
7.4

72

7.4

72
7.4

o
T

£=!

Alto1

Alto 2

Tenor 1

Tenor 2

Baritone

Trumpet 1

Trumpet 2

Trumpet 3

Trumpet 4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Trom 4 (Bass)

Guitar

Bass

Drums

Vocal

24

23

22

21

20

©

17

a ga-r-den

if we're in

don't know

you.

for

on-ly have eyes



